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Thermo Scientific™ Biological Safety Cabinets (BSCs) are designed to maximise
sample protection and user safety, with an emphasis on containment, comfort and
convenience, all day, every day.

For a limited time when you purchase one of the following BSC’s in either 0.9m,

1.2m, 1.5m or 1.8m width sizes, you can purchase a fixed height or manually
adjustable stand for only €1:

Thermo Scientific™ MSC-Advantage™ Thermo Scientific™ Herasafe™ 2025 Thermo Scientific™ Herasafe™ 2030i
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Contact your local sales representative for more information

Description
MSC-Advantage

MSC-Advantage
fixed height stand

MSC-Advantage
manually adjustable
stand

Herasafe 2025

Herasafe 2030i

Herasafe 2025
& Herasafe 2030i
fixed height stand

Herasafe 2025

& Herasafe 2030i
manually adjustable
stand

Terms and conditions for this promotion: Offer valid

51028225
50116441

50116443

51033311 (no UV)
51033315 (with UV)

51032324 (no UV)

51032328 (with UV)
50155665

50155688

51025411
50109309

50109312

51033312 (no UV)
51033316 (with UV)

51032325 (no UV)

51032329 (with UV)
50155666

50155689

51028226
50116442

50116444

51033313 (no UV)
51033317 (with UV)

51032326 (no UV)

51032330 (with UV)
50155667

50155690

51025413
50109311

50109313

51033314 (no UV)
51033318 (with UV)

51032327 (no UV)

51032331 (with UV)
50155668

50155691

in selected European, Russia, CIS, Turkey, Middle East and African countries only. Offer available until 31st December 2021. Stand is available for €1 based on standard customer discounts only. Only

available for new orders placed after July 4th 2021. Subject to country and dealer participation. No redemption necessary. Valid while supplies last. All pricing information and values based on current list price. All offers subject to Thermo Fisher standard
terms and conditions of sale. Not valid in connection with any other offer or discount. Void where prohibited by law or company policy. Please note that the value of the specific offer(s) the customer may receive from the manufacturer under this program can be
considered as a gift or an advantage, and as a result pursuant to applicable local law, it could give rise to declaration, notification, publication or reporting. The customer also warrants it will comply with any local law relating to transparency, as the case may be.

For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. © 2021 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks
are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. COL115212 0721
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