

## thermo scientific





Thermo Scientific™ Biological Safety Cabinets (BSCs) are designed to maximise sample protection and user safety, with an emphasis on containment, comfort and convenience, all day, every day.

For a limited time when you purchase one of the following BSC's in either 0.9m, 1.2m, 1.5m or 1.8m width sizes, you can purchase a fixed height or manually adjustable stand for only €1:

Thermo Scientific™ MSC-Advantage™



Thermo Scientific™ Herasafe™ 2025



**Get the** stand for €1

Thermo Scientific™ Herasafe™ 2030i



Lisburn: 028 9262 1100 Dublin: 01 4069464







## Contact your local sales representative for more information

Description	0.9m	1.2m	1.5m	1.8m
MSC-Advantage	51028225	51025411	51028226	51025413
MSC-Advantage fixed height stand	50116441	50109309	50116442	50109311
MSC-Advantage manually adjustable stand	50116443	50109312	50116444	50109313
Herasafe 2025	51033311 (no UV)	51033312 (no UV)	51033313 (no UV)	51033314 (no UV)
	51033315 (with UV)	51033316 (with UV)	51033317 (with UV)	51033318 (with UV)
Herasafe 2030i	51032324 (no UV)	51032325 (no UV)	51032326 (no UV)	51032327 (no UV)
	51032328 (with UV)	51032329 (with UV)	51032330 (with UV)	51032331 (with UV)
Herasafe 2025 & Herasafe 2030i fixed height stand	50155665	50155666	50155667	50155668
Herasafe 2025 & Herasafe 2030i manually adjustable stand	50155688	50155689	50155690	50155691

Terms and conditions for this promotion: Offer valid in selected European, Russia, CIS, Turkey, Middle East and African countries only. Offer available until 31st December 2021. Stand is available for €1 based on standard customer discounts only. Only available for new orders placed after July 4th 2021. Subject to country and dealer participation. No redemption necessary. Valid while supplies last. All pricing information and values based on current list price. All offers subject to Thermo Fisher standard terms and conditions of sale. Not valid in connection with any other offer or discount. Void where prohibited by law or company policy. Please note that the value of the specific offer(s) the customer may receive from the manufacturer under this program can be considered as a gift or an advantage, and as a result pursuant to applicable local law, it could give rise to declaration, notification, publication or reporting. The customer also warrants it will comply with any local law relating to transparency, as the case may be.

For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. © 2021 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. COL115212 0721





00526





